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NIT FORM (PROV) NO 2 Registered Post / Through Courier / Under certificate of Posting

THE WEST BENGAL POWER DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED
[ A GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL ENTERPRISE ]

Santaldih Thermal Power Station
P.O. Santaldih T.P., Dist : Purulia(West Bengal), PIN - 723146

Sr.Manager  (S&P)

Fax /Tel 
No. 

 

Fax  

VAT RC No. 19851476025 | CST RC No. 19851476219 | PAN No. AABCT3027C  Email :

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

NIT No. : STPS/Sr. Manager [C&I] / 2 / 13-14/2022

To
M/S

 Despatch No .

 Dated :

 Cost Code 0000

 

Tel : Reference No. for Correspondence

FAX :

Subject : Tender For procurement of Tools,Tackles,Consumables,Spare Parts & tidbit items for IT Department at STPS

Last Date & Time of Submission of Tender Date & Time of Opening of Tender

03/09/2013 3:00 PM 03/09/2013 4:00 PM

Payment Terms  : 100% Payment against SRV

Item Detail 

SL # Item Description UOM Qunatity

1 06X040372 Layer2 Switch (24 Port),Make-Dlink(Unmanaged) NO 1

2 06P110142 Switch, 10/100 Fast Ethernet Switch, 8 Port Un-managed Standalone,Make-Dlink
DES-1008V, D-Link

NO 1

3 06X040622 RAM ,1 GB , Type: DDR2,Make-Transcend NO 5

4 06X040369 DDR1 400Mhz RAM(1GB),Make-Transcend NO 5

5 25D010538 Spike Buster,Make-Anchor PCS 20

6 15Z010963 External DVD Writer with USB port,Make-LG/I-omega) NO 5

7 06C080211 CAT6 CABLE, 4 PR UTP UL CM, 305M/BOX, COLOR-BLUE, MAKE-MOLEX ROLLS 5

8 12T031746 Notch Plier , Make: Taparia NO 1

9 18T030028 WIRE CUTTER,MAKE-TAPARIA NO 1

10 25D010185 CD with Plastic Cover,Make-Moser Bear PCS 50

11 06X040102 DVD Media,Recordable DVD Media,Minimum Capacity : 4.7GB (min.) Speed : 1x-4x 
(Pack of 10),Make-Moser Bear

NO 50

12 18X040093 PRINTER CABLE, USB 2.0, 28AWG+24AWG, 1.5M LENGTH NO 10

13 02B010001 Battery,Sealed Lead Acid,Type EP 26-12,12V,26AH,Make-Exide NO 10

14 12T031024 TESTER ,Make-Taparia,500V-814 SET 4

15 12T010013 Digital Multimeter,Make-Druk NO 4

16 18C010016 Lan Cable Connector , Line Couple Joiner NO 20

17 18C010017 Lan Cable Connector , Line Couple Joiner, 2 in 1 NO 10

18 06C080151 Patch Cord, Fibre, SC-SC Type Duplex, 2 M, 62.5/125 Microns Multimode, Plastic 
Moulded Plug Type Connector and Std 2.5 mm Ceramic Ferrule

NO 5

19 06C080152 Patch Cord, SC-LC Type Duplex, 9/125 microns, Single Mode Patch Cord, 2 M,  With 
Plastic Moulded Plug Type Connector & Std 2.5 mm Ceramic Ferrule

NO 5

20 06C080196 Patch Cord, Fibre Optic, SC-LC Type Duplex, 62.5/125 microns, Multi Mode Patch 
Cord, 2 M,  With Plastic Moulded Plug Type Connector & Std 2.5 mm Ceramic Ferrule

NO 5

21 06C080110 OPTICAL PATCH CORD, SINGLE MODE, LC-SC DUPLEX SM 9/125 3MM 3M, PT 
NO. 91.3L.821.00300, MAKE- MOLEX

NO 5

22 06C080180 Converter, Media Converter, UTP - Fiber optic, Multimode, D-Link NO 4

While quoting, always mention our Item Code againest each item for easy identification 

Note To Vendor :  
1. Delivery period: 3-4 weeks.Testing: at STPS Main Store . Defective materials, if any need to be replaced free of cost by a good one within 7 days.
2. Documents of VAT/CST Registration no. & PAN no have to be submitted.
3.Above offer need to be submitted to the Sr. Mgr (C&I -IT), STPS in sealed envelope superscribing  the NIT no & last date of submission.
4.L1 bidder will be selected considering total value of the offer, not  item wise.

Yours faithfully ,
 
 

General  Manager

STPS, WBPDCL


	
	
	
	




